## **How Does My School Get Involved In the CEO Challenge—Attend SPARK**

## Encourage your students to sign up for SPARK

- Share this opportunity with fellow teachers, counselors, and parents
- Show the CEO Challenge video—YouTube—Link provided
- The SPARK experience is interactive: leadership and team building activities
- Lunch and beverages provided
- Career Center Busing available to help offset costs of participating
- Complete the "Save My Schools Spot" form and return to JA as soon as possible, space is limited more details about the CEO Challenge IGNITE AND LAUNCH Competition available at the Spark event.

## **CEO Challenge SPARK "Save My School Spot" Form**

Name of Participating School:	
Contact Person/Name and Title:	
Email: Phone	2:
Please check the box below with how many	students you "guestimate" will attend SPARK:
🗆 0-5 Students 🛛 6-10 Students 🖓 11-15 Students 🖓 16-20 Students	
SIGN UP BY JANUARY 20, 2024 Email the form to	
CEO CHALLENGE SPARK	Follow CEO CHALLENGE on Facebook
Tuesday Jan. 30th, 2024 9:30 am—2:00 pm LISD Tech Center	@ceochallengejamiedge #IAMTHEBOSS
FOR DETAILS CONTACT:	





of the Michigan Edge

Connie Poisson · Junior Achievement Michigan Edge President cpoisson@jamichiganedge.com · 517-782-7822 · ext. 14

